University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (15 Nov, 2021)
For Pharm-D(Evening)

U

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Pharm-D
(Evening) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the
Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.142710 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan

and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 17-11-2021 (Wednesday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 18-11-2021 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr# |Name ____________[Father'sName [ Form# [DOB____[Aggregate]
1 PAKEEZA CHAUDHARY ABUL MAJEED 22069 8/25/2002 96.6857
2 AREESHA AFZAAL MUHAMMAD AFZAAL 30992 8/26/2002 96.6839
3 ALI AHMAD MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 12413 1/8/2004 96.6839
4 LAIBA MUHAMMAD SALEEM 15882 6/6/2004 96.6619
5 NEHA IRSHAD MUHAMMAD IRSHAD 6211 7/30/2002 96.6602
6 ZUMMER NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM SHAHZAD 30131 1/15/2003 96.6602
7 LAIBA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 1578 5/2/2002 96.6584
8 REEBA MASOOD MASOOD AHMAD 17887 11/20/2003 96.6584
9 MUJAHID ISLAM ZAHOOR AHMAD 20395 4/30/2004 96.64
10 FARHEEN SIR BULAND 32701 12/13/2002 96.6364
11 AMINAH NAVEED MUHAMMAD NAVEED ASGHAR 13016 10/2/2002 96.6311
12 LAIBA RASHID MUHAMMAD RASHID IQBAL 13141 8/15/2003 96.6039
13 BUSHRA ZAINAB MUHAMMAD AFZAL TAHIR 7405 6/18/2001 96.5801
14 WAJIHA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD 21777 8/1/2004 96.5801
15 SANIA KHURSHID RANA KHURSHEED IQBAL 6139 2/12/2002 96.5784
16 KASHAF MAHMOOD MAHMOOD ALAM 14683 11/28/2002 96.5784
17 ADIL HUSSAIN CHEEMA  IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN 17412 4/8/2003 96.5784
18 NUMAIRA MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMAD 10939 12/17/2003 96.5582
19 HAFSA IRSHAD IRSHAD MAHMOOD 11162 9/10/2002 96.5529
20 NOOR FATIMA IQBAL HUSSAIN 22244 9/8/2002 96.5475
21 NEHA BABAR BABAR AZIZ 14494 1/16/2003 96.5475
22 RAZIA AKHTAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 34047 11/30/2000 96.5384
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ABDUL REHMAN
MUZAMMIL KHALID
EMAN NABI AHMED
MAHAM ZAHEER
MEMOONA ASIF
PALWASHA MUMTAZ
AHMED ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD RAZA
ARSHAD

AMINA NAWAZ

LAIBA TAHIR
MUHAMMAD HANZALA
IBTESAM GUL

EIMAN ZAHRA
SAMMAN SHAHBAZ
ANAM SHAHZADI
KASHAF FATIMA
SUMAIR RAZA
SAMAVIA ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD JUNAID
AKBAR

LARAIB MUQADDAS
AFRAH SAJJAD

ALI HAIDER
MAHNOOR FATIMA
FATIMA NOOR
SAMREEN ZAFAR
ASMA IRFAN

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM
IQBAL KHALLAD

RABIA

ANZA JAWAD
NIMRA WAHEED
ZAID AHMAD
HAFSAH AZAM

MUHAMMAD USMAN
GHOURI

MUHAMMAD HAMZA
SAHAR SHAFQAT
NOSHEEN AKHTAR
LAIBA SALEEM
MUHAMMAD WAQAR
LAIBA

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN
AHMAD ZAEEM
AIMAN SANA
AYESHA TARIQ
SABIR ALI

JAVERIA AZHAR
MISHAL RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD ASIM
KHALID MEHMOOD
NABI AHMED KAHLOON
MUHAMMAD ZAHEER
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN
MAHMOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MIRZA ASAD NAWAZ

TAHIR FAREED

IRSHAD ALI

SHEIKH ABDUL HAMID HASSAN
GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

MUJAHID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAR ARSHAD

MIAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

ASIM AZEEM

SAJJAD AHMAD
IFTIKHAR AHMAD

ZAKIR HUSSAIN

ARSHAD ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL ANJUM
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IRFAN

IQBAL HUSSAIN

GHULAM MURTAZA

JAWAD AKRAM CHAUDHARY
HAJI WAHEED MALIK
MUHAMMAD HANIF AJIZ
SHEIKH AZAM ALI

GULZAR HUSSAIN GUL NAVEED

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
SHAFQAT HUSSAIN MANJ
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
SALEEM ANWER
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
GHAZANFAR JAMSHAID
ABDUL RAZAQ

SAJJAD HAIDER

SANA ULLAH
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
ABDUL LATIF

AZHAR FARID

RIZWAN ULLAH QAMAR

23936
11212
16140
24071
190

17379
33576

13426

23962
26221
2852

17143
28322
14246
12812
34743
34950
10227

14619

23792
18827
1860

29831
3387

16930
13285

19068

4166

28153
19624
10607
24777

11640

12198
21085
33782
15709
15975
19703
13193
31046
7690

4083

16270
5228

25043

2/17/2002
1/29/2004
5/3/2002
7/9/2002

96.5238
96.5019
96.5001
96.4983

11/13/2000 96.4965

1/19/2004
12/6/2001

96.4728
96.4657

11/20/2003 96.4491

10/2/2003
6/23/2002

96.4165
96.4094

11/28/2002 96.4094

7/26/2002
2/2/2001

7/19/2002
9/8/2003

2/11/2004
5/17/2002
8/30/2002

9/8/2001
1/13/2004

96.3928
96.3892
96.3857
96.3857
96.3602
96.3584
96.3566

96.3294
96.3056

12/13/2002 96.3039
10/20/2001 96.2784

4/21/2003
6/24/2004
1/1/2003
9/7/2003

1/19/2004

1/20/2004
7/28/2004
5/24/2002

96.2784
96.2766
96.2748
96.2546

96.2458

96.222
96.2185
96.2001

10/10/2002 96.193

10/3/2003

96.1912

10/29/2003 96.1893

2/11/2002
7/16/2005
6/11/2003
8/10/2003
5/5/2002

6/14/2002
7/6/2003

1/1/2004

2/23/2002
3/13/2004
6/24/2002
8/24/2001

96.171

96.171

96.1657
96.1657
96.1512
96.1455
96.1384
96.1367
96.1147
96.1129
96.1112
96.1094

10/31/2002 96.1075
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ATIQ UR REHMAN
TEHSEEN FATIMA
ABDULLAH JALEEL
AYESHA WAHID
HAMNA ARIF
MUHAMMAD BILAL
NOOR FATIMA
TAYYAB RASHEED
HAMNA MUJAHID
QUDDOSIA HANIF
ZARMEEN EHTISHAM
MARYUM FATIMA

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
GULZAR AHMAD

JALEEL AHMED

ABDUL WAHID
MUHAMMAD ARIF FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ANEES
RASHEED AHMED

MIRZA MUJAHID MEHMOOD
HANIF AKHTAR

EHTISHAM UL HAQ

RANA ARFAN ALI

26482
10131
7406

32569
23711
24981
23332
23869
15346
14735
15829
33616

1/3/2003 96.091

1/2/2003 96.0821
1/24/2004 96.0803
7/15/2004 96.0803
12/12/2003 96.0566
1/10/2003 96.0549
6/26/2004 96.0276
2/16/2002 96.0239
4/26/2002 96.0056
5/23/2003 96.0056
12/31/2003 96.0021
4/21/2004 96.0021

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



